
Départementale Longue Distance
Trépail 8.5.2022

5116GE ASO Sillery

Marion BRIDE
5116GE ASO Sillery
Circuit : Orange
Distance : 5790m (Dénivelé 130m)
Temps : 2:22:54 (24'41"/km)

6/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Tristan COLLARD 1:14:48
2. Corentin DURAND 1:39:03
3. Louise MOULIERE 1:47:20

1. 38 00:06:59 123m 56'47"/km
2. 42 00:06:25 00:13:24 238m 26'58"/km
3. 44 00:03:22 00:16:46 270m 12'28"/km
4. 50 00:07:13 00:23:59 206m 35'02"/km
5. 87 00:23:17 00:47:16 1207m 19'17"/km
6. 85 00:11:27 00:58:43 339m 33'47"/km
7. 84 00:13:55 01:12:38 153m 90'58"/km
8. 82 00:14:49 01:27:27 351m 42'13"/km
9. 80 00:07:57 01:35:24 369m 21'33"/km

10. 52 00:04:21 01:39:45 299m 14'33"/km
11. 58 00:14:44 01:54:29 529m 27'51"/km
12. 60 00:08:38 02:03:07 268m 32'13"/km
13. 61 00:03:21 02:06:28 160m 20'56"/km
14. 64 00:08:45 02:15:13 492m 17'47"/km
15. 71 00:06:48 02:22:01 378m 17'59"/km
16. 999 00:00:53 02:22:54 164m 5'23"/km
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